
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
53 

618 

583 

598 

611 

604 

607 

593 

33 

61 

19 

331 

600 

601 

580 

581 

43 

60 

404 

46 

612 

547 

588 

662 

47 

66 

599 

135 

48 

602 

321 

586 

605 

533 

40 

596 

623 

617 

613 

65 

597 

614 

333 

Name 
CLEMENT Claude 

MAIORINO Antonio 

PALOMBA Gennaro 

PERFETTO Raffaele 

MORERIO Roberto 

DI PIETRO Andrea 

CARNELOS Simone Cesare 

VANNINI Pietro 

ELLER Rudolf 

MOUREN Maxime 

CACCIATORE Bruno 

EHRLER Tobias 

TORTORIELLO Salvatore 

STERNIERI Ivan 

D'AVINO Francesco 

MONTELLA Massimiliano 

GENTNER Thomas 

MARCHAL Aurelien 

TREZZI Gabriele 

CALLEJA Richard 

BACCETTI Massimiliano 

GUEDES SILVA Filipe 

MARSURI Massimo 

BUTI Tommaso 

STEFANIZZI Mauro 

GRIVEL Christian 

SAETTI Aimo 

MILAN Cyril 

LEROY Gregoire 

SEGADELLI Enrico 

TOMASELLI Davide 

RAO Stefano 

CINELLI Lorenzo 

PINI Alberto 

MERANDA VALLO Jarj 

FERRARI Matteo 

REFICE Tiziano 

DENTICE Giuseppe 

ZACA Stefano 

GLEIRSCHER Hans 

GUALTIERI Wi lliam 

BARUTA Fabio 

PANTALACCI Jerome 

Best Tm 
2:09.001 

2:10.061 

2:12.037 

2:12.457 

2:12.976 

2:13.027 

2:13.033 

2:13.713 

2:13.846 

2:13.851 

2:13.866 

2:13.942 

2:14.152 

2:14.182 

2:14.783 

2:14.793 

2:15.030 

2:15.135 

2:15.558 

2:15.619 

2:15.800 

2:15.807 

2:15.808 

2:16.067 

2:16.197 

2:16.272 

2:16.331 

2:16.593 

2:16.667 

2:16.781 

2:17.306 

2:17.636 

2:17.790 

2:18.165 

2:18.693 

2:18.696 

2:19.165 

2:19.228 

2:19.500 

2:20.288 

2:21.728 

2:21.885 

2:22.031 

In Lap 
3 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.060 

3.036 

3.456 

3.975 

4.026 

4.032 

4.712 

4.845 

4.850 

4.865 

4.941 

5.151 

5.181 

5.782 

5.792 

6.029 

6.134 

6.557 

6.618 

6.799 

6.806 

6.807 

7.066 

7.196 

7.271 

7.330 

7.592 

7.666 

7.780 

8.305 

8.635 

8.789 

9.164 

9.692 

9.695 

10.164 

10.227 

10.499 

11.287 

12.727 

12.884 

13.030 

Gap 

1.060 

1.976 

0.420 

0.519 

0.051 

0.006 

0.680 

0.133 

0.005 

0.015 

0.076 

0.210 

0.030 

0.601 

0.010 

0.237 

0.105 

0.423 

0.061 

0.181 

0.007 

0.001 

0.259 

0.130 

0.075 

0.059 

0.262 

0.074 

0.114 

0.525 

0.330 

0.154 

0.375 

0.528 

0.003 

0.469 

0.063 

0.272 

0.788 

1.440 

0.157 

0.146 

Laps 
3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 
41 

591 

620 

323 

615 

606 

336 

652 

595 

616 

Name 
DAMBRINE Edouard 

TESTINI Michele 

REFICE Luciano 

DUCA Antonio 

D'ANGELO Enrico 

DALUWATTAGE Amesh 

GRASSO Nicola 

SOPITO Fabio 

FRANCHINI Elia 

D'ARCANGELO Alessio 

Best Tm 
2:23.142 

2:24.665 

2:25.312 

2:26.728 

2:28.590 

2:36.669 

2:38.167 

2:38.657 

In Lap 
4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 
14.141 

15.664 

16.311 

17.727 

19.589 

27.668 

29.166 

29.656 

Gap 
1.111 

1.523 

0.647 

1.416 

1.862 

8.079 

1.498 

0.490 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ROK 

ROK 

AMA 

AMA 
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